
 
 

EDSS School Year Calendar 2016-2017  
 

 

Legend: 
 

H - Statutory 

Holiday Schedule 

 

E- Scheduled 

Examination Day 

 

P- Professional 

Activity Day 

 

B - Board Designated 

Holiday 

 

Half 

Day 

            First Day of School for Students 

            Staff Meeting 

            Dept. Head Meeting 
 

Sem One:  Term 1  Sept. 6 – Nov. 9 Interim Report: Tues. Oct. 11   Midterm:  Friday, Nov. 25 Term 2 Nov. 10 – Feb 3  Final Report:  Fri. Feb 17/17 
Sem Two:  Term 1  Feb 6 – Apr. 13 Interim Report: Tues. Mar. 27 Midterm:  Fri., Apr. 28   Term 2 Apr. 18 – June 30  Final Report:  Mon. July 10/17 
 

Month 
1st Week 2nd Week 3rd Week 4th Week 5th Week 

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F 

September 
2016 

   1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 

  H 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 P 2 1 2 1 2 

October 
2016 

3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31     
1 2 1 2 1 H 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 

November 
2016 

 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30   
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 P 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 

December 
2016 

   1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 H H B B B 

January 
2017 

2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31    
H B B B B 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 E E E 

February 
2017 

  1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28    
E E P 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 H 1 2 1 2 1 2 

March 
2017 

  1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31 
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 B B B B B 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 

April 
2017 

3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28      
1 2 1 2 P 2 1 2 1 H H 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 

May 
2017 

1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31   
1 2 1 2 P 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 H 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 

June 
2017 

   1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 E E E E E P P 

                                     Semester 1                                                                    IMPORTANT  DATES                   Semester 2                                                      School Council Meetings 

Parent-Teacher Night:  Wed. Oct 12 
Commencement:  Fri. Oct. 21  
Lancer For a Day  (Gr. 8 Student Visits): Wed. Nov. 2 
Grade 8 Parent Night:  Wed. Nov. 23 
Gr 9 Math EQAO:  Mon. Jan 16 - 20 

Parent-Teacher Night:  Thurs. Mar. 30 
Literacy Test:  Thurs. Mar. 30 
Gr. 9 Math EQAO:  June 12 - 16 

Wed. Sept. 21 
Wed. Nov. 16 
Wed. Jan 25 
Wed. Mar. 29 
Wed. May 17 

 

 



 


